
    OverviewHazardous Area Certified
                  Products Overview
Worldwide economic growth, depletion of oil reserves, and continued investment in 
safety systems are driving the demand for oil and gas production equipment. This 
growing need is pushing producers to seek rugged and reliable control equipment.  
Barksdale’s control products are designed to meet this challenge.

Barksdale has the advantage of over 60 years of experience, production centers 
in America and Europe, sale centers in China and India and a global network of 
technology centers and support representatives. With all of this as a foundation, 
it’s easy to see why we stand by our motto: “Control every move.”

Barksdale GmbH
Dorn-Assenheimer-Strasse 27
61203 Reichelsheim / Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 6035 - 949-0
Fax : + 49 (0) 6035 - 949-111 + 113

Barksdale Inc.
3211 Fruitland Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90058-0843 
Phone : +1 (323) 589 - 6181
Fax : +1 (323) 589 - 3463

Hazardous 
Location 

Approvals

Electronic Pressure  
Transmitters

Mechanical Pressure  
Switches 

Mechanical Temperature 
Switches

Level  
Control Flow Valve

UDS7-
BX

423X

425X

426X

443

445

446

433

435

436

D1X

D2X

B1X

B2X

P1X

9671X

9681X

9692X
T1X/T2X

L1X

TXR

TXL
T9692

USE 
3200 
Level 
Trans-
mitter

UNS 
2000 
1000  
Level 

Switch

Bilge 
Guard 
SB4

Bypass 
Level 

Indicator

Flow 
Switches

Acces-
sory for 
Series II 
& III-L 
Model 

371 MT7

 

 

►Click on the product picture and you will be guided to the relevant product page.

http://www.barksdale.com/en/products/datasheet/245/uds7-bx/
http://www.barksdale.com/en/products/datasheet/253/series-423-425-426/
http://www.barksdale.com/en/products/datasheet/256/series-443-445-446/
http://www.barksdale.com/en/products/datasheet/255/series-433-435-436/
http://www.barksdale.com/en/products/datasheet/260/d1x-d2x-series/
http://www.barksdale.com/en/products/datasheet/320/series-b1x-b2x/
http://www.barksdale.com/en/products/datasheet/268/p1h-series/
http://www.barksdale.com/en/products/datasheet/272/series-9671x-9681x-9692x/
http://www.barksdale.com/en/products/datasheet/272/series-9671x-9681x-9692x/
http://www.barksdale.com/en/products/datasheet/274/series-t1x-t2x-l1x/
http://www.barksdale.com/en/products/datasheet/278/series-txr-txl/cn/
http://www.barksdale.com/en/products/datasheet/275/t9692x/
http://www.barksdale.de/en/products/section/level/tli/
http://www.barksdale.de/en/products/section/level/multi-level-switches/
http://www.barksdale.de/en/products/section/level/uns-level-indicators/
http://www.barksdale.de/en/products/section/level/bna-level-indicators/
http://www.barksdale.de/en/products/section/flow/mechanical-flow-sensors/
http://www.barksdale.com/en/products/datasheet/286/model-371mt7/
Malcolm
Stamp


Malcolm
Text Box
Distributor

Malcolm
Text Box
Techniquip LtdTel 01823-351255eMail sales@techniquip.co.uk


