Hazardous Area Certified Verview Products Overview

Worldwide economic growth, depletion of oil reserves, and continued investment in safety systems are driving the demand for oil and gas production equipment. This growing need is pushing producers to seek rugged and reliable control equipment. Barksdale's control products are designed to meet this challenge.

Barksdale has the advantage of over 60 years of experience, production centers in America and Europe, sale centers in China and India and a global network of technology centers and support representatives. With all of this as a foundation, it's easy to see why we stand by our motto: "Control every move."

Hazardous Location Approvals	Electronic Pressure Transmitters				Mechanical Pressure Switches				Mechanical Temperature Switches				Level Control			Flow	Valve
	UDS7- BX	423X 425X 426X	443 445 446	433 435 436	D1X D2X	B1X B2X	P1X 9671X 9681X	9692X	T1X/T2X L1X	TXR TXL	T9692	USE 3200 Level Trans- mitter	UNS 2000 1000 Level Switch	Bilge Guard SB4	Bypass Level Indicator	Flow Switches	Accessory for Series II & III-L Model 371 MT7
	P	•		A STATE OF THE STA		9				00	16		-				
⟨£x⟩	•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
IEC IEČEX		•								•							•
c UL us		•	•	•													•
(II)					•	•	•	•	•	•	•						
®					•	•	•	•	•	•	•						
SNACE							•	•			•						

► Click on the product picture and you will be guided to the relevant product page.

Barksdale GmbH Dorn-Assenheimer-Strasse 27 61203 Reichelsheim / Germany Phone: +49 (0) 6035 - 949-0 Fax: +49 (0) 6035 - 949-111 + 113

<FM>

Barksdale Inc. 3211 Fruitland Ave Los Angeles, CA 90058-0843 Phone: +1 (323) 589 - 6181 Fax: +1 (323) 589 - 3463 Techniquip Ltd

Tel 01823-351255 eMail sales@techniquip.co.uk



Distributor

